
 

Upcoming Events for March 2019  
 Friday, March 8: 

o Opening Night for the Beloit Memorial High School Spring Musical  

The Drowsy Chaperone 7:30p.m. 

 Saturday, March 9: 

o Beloit Memorial High School Spring Musical is The Drowsy Chaperone at 

7:30p.m. 

 Tuesday, March 12: 

o Boys Track Invitational @ UW-Oshkosh 3:45p.m. 

o McNeel Intermediate Expo Night from 5:30-7:00p.m. 

 Wednesday, March 13: 

o The Women Voters of Beloit and the NAACP of Beloit are holding a 

School Board Candidate Forum at 6:30p.m. at City Hall. 

 Thursday, March 14: 

o Cunningham Intermediate Math & Literacy Night 4:30-6:00pm. 

o Fruzen Intermediate Expo Night 5:00-6:30p.m. 

 Friday, March 15: 

o Boys & Girls Track Invitational @ UW-Platteville 5:00pm. 

o Beloit Memorial High School Spring Musical The Drowsy Chaperone at 

7:30p.m. 

 Saturday, March 16: 

o Beloit Memorial High School Spring Musical The Drowsy Chaperone at 

7:30p.m. 

 Sunday, March 17: 

o Beloit Memorial High School Spring Musical The Drowsy Chaperone at 

2:00p.m. 

 Monday, March 18: 

o The BMHS Spring Band Concert 7:00p.m. at The Grand Avenue Pub. 

 Wednesday, March 20: 

o WECAN job Application Lab at Fruzen Intermediate 4:30 – 6:30pm. 

 Thursday, March 21: 

o Converse Elementary Expo Night 4:30-6:00p.m.   

o Todd Elementary Expo Night 5:15-7:15p.m. 

o Aldrich Intermediate Shrek Jr. the Musical 7:00p.m. 
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 Friday, March 22: 

o SDB Youth Mental Health First Aid Training Seminar 8:00a.m. to 4:00p.m. 

(For SDB Employees Only) Click Here to Register. 

o Aldrich Intermediate Shrek Jr. the Musical 7:00p.m. 

 Saturday, March 23: 

o Aldrich Intermediate Shrek Jr. the Musical 7:00p.m. 

 Monday, March 25: 

o The BMHS Spring Choir Concert 7:00p.m. 

 Tuesday, March 26: 

o Hackett Elementary Expo Night 3:30-4:45p.m. 

o BMHS Boys & Girls Track Invitational @ Ripon College, Time TBD 

o Freshman Softball @ Janesville Craig High School 4:30p.m. 

o JV Softball @ Krueger Park 4:30p.m. 

o Varsity Softball @ Krueger Park 4:30p.m. 

o Girls JV Soccer @ Evansville High School 4:45p.m. 

o JV Baseball @ Stateline Youth Sports Complex 5:00p.m. 

o Varsity Baseball @ Stateline Youth Sports Complex 5:00p.m. 

o Girls Varsity Soccer @ Evansville High School 6:45p.m. 

 Thursday, March 28: 

o Freshman Softball @ Krueger Park 4:30p.m. 

o Merrill Elementary Expo Night 5:00-7:00p.m. 

o JV Softball @ Sun Prairie High School 5:00p.m. 

o Varsity Softball @ Sun Prairie High School 5:00p.m. 

o JV Baseball @ Brassworks Field 5:00p.m. 

o Varsity Baseball @ Location TBD 5:00p.m. 

o Girls Varsity Soccer @ South Stadium in Milwaukee 5:00p.m. 

 Friday, March 29: 

o The end of the Third Quarter. 

o JV Baseball @ Brassworks Field, Time TBD 

o Varsity Baseball @ Location TBD 5:00p.m. 

 Saturday, March 30: 

o Girls Track Invitational @ UW-Parkside 9:30a.m. 
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